Mouza Harpur,Taluka& District Nagpur within thelimits oftheNagpurMunicipalCorporation owned by Mr. Vinod S

Khandelwal& Mrs. Shalini Vinod Khandelwal

Last date forsubmissionof onlinebid: 29-12-2025upto04:00p.m.Date & Time of E-Auction :30-12-2025between01:00p.m.to 02:00 p.m.
ReservePrice(Rs.):Rs.42,00,000.0/-(Rupees Forty Two Lakhs Only)

EarnestMoney Deposit(EMD) (Rs.):Rs.
4,20,000.00/- (RupeesFour Lakhs TwentyThousand Only)

The undersignedmay athisabsolutediscretionand on reguestfromthe prospectivebuyers,arrangeforinspectionof thesaidpropertyon 19-12-2025between 12:00p.m. to 02:00p.m.throughhisAuthorized RepresentativelAgent.